RCForm #1 of 5
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23 7/13/2021

Members in Good Standing/Check In
July 13, 2021

Fleet 27

Sail Number Boat Name

3
706
310
1103
612
1302
517
1224
26
312
1139
744
1350
54
1260
663
470
711
1174
478
980
185

1086
35

Hustler
Greyhound
Medusa
Pressure Drop
D-Sports
Spaghetti Farm
Whiplash
Bread

More Cowbell
Wiki-Wiki
WhiteHawk
Vixen
Schadenfreude 2
Catherine Francis
Playmaker
Butter
Andromeda
Red Stripe
Fortitude
Green Flash
Brass Monkey
Fuzzy Logic

Tuesday's Witch

Skipper 1
Danial Brouder
John Milburn
Seth Sprague
Michael McAllister
Skip Yale

Rick Fontana
Steve Whipple
Jamie Carter
Chris Morin
Tim Caven
Tim Tolford
Matt Blake
Andrew Carey
Alex Agnew
Doug Coyle
Jamie Carter
Ben Pollard

Ed Rowe

Bill Connors
Willie Thomas
Bip Nixon

Rich Hubbell

Jay Corson



RCForm #2 of 5 Etchells Fleet 27
Record of Finishes Date
00D Boat Name: Sailing Conditions:
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3
Place Bow # Boat Name Place Bow # Boat Name Place Bow # Boat Name

1 1 1
2 2 2
3 3 3
4 4 4
5 5 5
6 6 6
7 7 7
8 8 8
9 9 9
10 10 10
11 11 11
12 12 12
13 13 13
14 14 14
15 15 15
16 16 16
17 17 17
18 18 18
19 19 19
20 20 20




RCForm # 3 of 5 Etchells Fleet 27
Placement Worksheet Date
Total
Boat Name Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Points Place




RCForm #4 of 5

Etchells Fleet 27

Final Results

Date

Boat Name

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Total
Points

Place

10
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RCForm #5 of 5 Etchells Fleet 27
Most Improved Date
Winner:
Placement Prior Wk Placement Current | Places Improved
Boat Name 7/6 (A) Wk 7/13 (B) (A-B)
Hustler 17
Tuesday's Witch 16
Spaghetti Farm 15
Butter 14
Fuzzy Logic 13
Red Stripe 12
Playmaker 11
D-Sports 10
Andromeda 9
Wiki-Wiki 8
Vixen 7
Whiplash 6
Brass Monkey 5
Greyhound 4
Medusa 3
Pressure Drop 2
Schadenfreude 1
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