

RC Form # 1 of 5

**Fleet 27
Members in Good Standing/Check In
July 13, 2021**

Paid Y/N	Check In	Bow #	Sail Number	Boat Name	Skipper 1
Y		3	3	Hustler	Danial Brouder
Y		6	706	Greyhound	John Milburn
Y		10	310	Medusa	Seth Sprague
Y		11	1103	Pressure Drop	Michael McAllister
Y		12	612	D-Sports	Skip Yale
Y		13	1302	Spaghetti Farm	Rick Fontana
Y		17	517	Whiplash	Steve Whipple
Y		24	1224	Bread	Jamie Carter
Y		26	26	More Cowbell	Chris Morin
Y		31	312	Wiki-Wiki	Tim Caven
Y		39	1139	WhiteHawk	Tim Tolford
Y		44	744	Vixen	Matt Blake
Y		50	1350	Schadenfreude 2	Andrew Carey
Y		54	54	Catherine Francis	Alex Agnew
Y		60	1260	Playmaker	Doug Coyle
Y		66	663	Butter	Jamie Carter
Y		70	470	Andromeda	Ben Pollard
Y		71	711	Red Stripe	Ed Rowe
Y		74	1174	Fortitude	Bill Connors
Y		78	478	Green Flash	Willie Thomas
Y		80	980	Brass Monkey	Bip Nixon
Y		85	185	Fuzzy Logic	Rich Hubbell
Y		86	1086	Tuesday's Witch	Jay Corson
		35	37		
23	7/13/2021				

OOD Boat Name: _____ Sailing Conditions: _____

Race 1			Race 2			Race 3		
Place	Bow #	Boat Name	Place	Bow #	Boat Name	Place	Bow #	Boat Name
1			1			1		
2			2			2		
3			3			3		
4			4			4		
5			5			5		
6			6			6		
7			7			7		
8			8			8		
9			9			9		
10			10			10		
11			11			11		
12			12			12		
13			13			13		
14			14			14		
15			15			15		
16			16			16		
17			17			17		
18			18			18		
19			19			19		
20			20			20		

Etchells Fleet 27
Final Results

Date _____

Boat Name	Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	Total Points	Place
					1
					2
					3
					4
					5
					6
					7
					8
					9
					10
					11
					12
					13
					14
					15
					16
					17
					18
					19
					20

Etchells Fleet 27
Most Improved

Date

Winner:			
Boat Name	Placement Prior Wk 7/6 (A)	Placement Current Wk 7/13 (B)	Places Improved (A - B)
Hustler	17		
Tuesday's Witch	16		
Spaghetti Farm	15		
Butter	14		
Fuzzy Logic	13		
Red Stripe	12		
Playmaker	11		
D-Sports	10		
Andromeda	9		
Wiki-Wiki	8		
Vixen	7		
Whiplash	6		
Brass Monkey	5		
Greyhound	4		
Medusa	3		
Pressure Drop	2		
Schadenfreude	1		